City of Ocala, FL
Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Business Location
Address

Issue Date

License Type

License Subtype

License Status

LIC-1006556

LIC-1006550

LIC-1006555

LIC-1005790

LIC-1005791

LIC-1005787

LIC-1006541

LIC-1006475

LIC-1006520
LIC-1006551
LIC-1006553

LIC-1006011

Max-Air & Heating & Air

Conditioning

Clark & Co Wellness Spa,

LLC

Collier, Jernigan, Eastman &
Zublick, PA : Casey Overturf,

CPA

Hair Cuttery #1367 : Caitlin

Peck

Hair Cuttery #1367 : Laree

Taylor

Hair Cuttery #2396 : Lindsey

Lawrence

Ocala Consulting &
Prevention

Sabal Direct Primary Care,

Stirling Food Systems Inc.

Underground Gym

Wells Fargo Clearing
Services, LLC

Wolfy's (Serenity Foods)

2501 SW 57TH AVE
702 - 703

2320 NE 2nd Street
#2B

550 NE 25th Ave

2701 SW College Rd
#112

2701 SW College Rd
#112

303 SE 17th Street
#105

2300 SE 17th St
725 Ne 25th Ave

314 NW 14th St
1521 SW 18th Ave

3201 SW College Rd
First Floor

9/3/2024

9/4/2024

9/4/2024

9/4/2024

9/4/2024

9/4/2024

9/4/2024

9/4/2024

9/4/2024
9/4/2024
9/5/2024

2159 E Silver Springs 9/6/2024

Blvd

General Business

General Business

Professionals

Personal Services

Personal Services

Personal Services

General Business

General Business

ADMIN OFFICE(S)
SALON

CPA

COSMETOLOGIST
COSMETOLOGIST
COSMETOLOGIST
ADMIN OFFICE(S)

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

Merchants/Dealers MISC RETAIL

General Business
General Business

Food Service

HEALTH CLUB
ADMIN OFFICE(S)

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active
Active
Active

RESTAURANT 76-150 Active




